Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

SKYDNING

BK Luft

1 Samsg Skytteforening

152098 lllia Bidokurov BK2 196/03
149381 Marie Grann BK1 198/06
150157 Emilie Vastrup BK1 199/06
136671 Cecilie Sgrensen BK1 199/13
Total 792/28

2 Randers Skyttekreds

153993 Josephine Berth BK3 196/07
155490 Sigrid Berger BK3 197/06
151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriksen BK1 197/01
152377 Sophia Abidi BK1 199/06
Total 789/20
BK Riffel

1 Samsg Skytteforening

136671 Cecilie Sgrensen BK1 199/12
150157 Emilie Vastrup BK1 199/07
152098 lllia Bidokurov BK1 197/07
149381 Marie Grann BK1 199/09
Total 794/35

2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening

153451 Aske Schmidt BK2 199/13
143433 Karoline Sgndergaard BK2 200/12
152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth BK2 197/06
151912 Nynne Due BK3 197/06
Total 793/37

3 Randers Skyttekreds

153993 Josephine Berth BK3 196/08
155490 Sigrid Berger BK4 195/08
151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriksen BK1 196/04
152377 Sophia Abidi BK2 198/09
Total 785/29
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DM.kval 1.runde

SKYDNING

4 Hinnerup Skytteforening

147427 Frederik Hyldekrog Sgrensen BK2 197/08
153810 Liva Stregm Karlson BK3 182/02
153812 Mia Strgm Mardov BK3 184/02
156291 Signe Sejr Kanstrup Sgndergaard BK4 194/01
Total 757/13
Junior Luft

1 Samsg Skytteforening

140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist J1 198/05
144431 Johanne Hoxer J1 196/04
131012 Lauge Stengaard J2 199/07
133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen J1 200/07
Total 793/23

2 Randers Skyttekreds

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther J1 196/02
148554 Oliver Miiller J1 200/11
151160 Sgren Madsen J2 192/02
152379 Willum Sejersen J2 187/00
Total 775/15
Junior Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther J1 200/06
148554 Oliver Miller J1 199/12
148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen J1 200/11
151160 Sgren Madsen J2 196/06
Total 795/35

2 Samsg Skytteforening

140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist J1 198/05
144431 Johanne Hoxer J1 199/06
131012 Lauge Stengaard J2 199/07
133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen J1 199/11
Total 795/29
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DM.kval 1.runde

SKYDNING

3 Hinnerup Skytteforening

141156 Mads Christian Frausing J2 197/05
125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann J1 199/11
149121 Peter Sejr Kanstrup Sgndergaard J2 192/03
131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager J2 189/00
Total 777119
Senior Luft

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/06
149065 Jesper Knoblauch SE1 199/03
24662 Kent Jeppesen SE1 200/06
140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/09
Total 799/24

2 Samsg Skytteforening

25323 Jenny Bissg SE1 199/06
116952 Jette Hougaard SE1 197/02
25302 Knud Mgller SE1 199/06
142308 Sgren Stjerne Holm Jgrgensen SE1 197/05
Total 792/19

3 Randers Skyttekreds 1

17325 Henning Lausten SE2 195/05
18504 Anny Toft SE1 197/08
18368 Erik Andersen SE1 195/04
17330 Evan Jensen SE1 199/06
Total 786/23
Senior Riffel

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/13
149065 Jesper Knoblauch SE2 199/10
24662 Kent Jeppesen SE1 200/13
140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/10
Total 799/46
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SKYDNING

2 Samsg Skytteforening

25323
116952
25302
142308
Total

3 Randers Skyttekreds

18368
17325
17330
144875
Total

Stilling Luft

1 Samsg Skytteforening

25354
25340
99690
25362
Total

Stilling Riffel

1 Samsg Skytteforening

25340
25354
25362
99690
Total

2 Hinnerup Skytteforening

130241
117047
137250
24825
Total

Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

Jenny Bissg SE2
Jette Hougaard SE1
Knud Mgller SE1
Sgren Stjerne Holm Jgrgensen SE2
Erik Andersen SE1
Henning Lausten SE2
Evan Jensen SE1
Frans Just Mikkelsen SE2
Claus Jensen ST3
Hanne Kirstine Kristensen ST2
Lasse T Andersen ST3
Casper Buschbeck ST3
Hanne Kirstine Kristensen ST1
Claus Jensen ST2
Casper Buschbeck ST3
Lasse T Andersen ST2
Henrik Fragsig ST3
Mark Frasig ST3
Peter Dam Isaksen ST3
Jane Sgnnichsen ST2
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198/08
198/06
200/11
195/03
791/28

199/07
197/04
197/06
197/04
790/21

178/02
185/01
177/03
182/00
722/06

183/01
184/02
186/01
183/01
736/05

177/00
184/02
174/00
186/02
721/04



Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

SKYDNING

Aben Luft

1 Samsg Skytteforening

149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen A2 197/05
145434 Jeanette Snedker A2 200/10
25234 Pia Kleis A1 200/11
25215 Sonja Bissg A2 199/03
Total 796/29
Aben Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds

65536 Martin Beertelsen A1 199/13
87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder A1 200/13
121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen A1l 199/07
67824 Therese Gregersen A1 200/11
Total 798/44

2 Samsg Skytteforening

149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen A2 196/06
145434 Jeanette Snedker Al 199/04
25234 Pia Kleis A1 198/06
25215 Sonja Bissg A1 198/07
Total 791/23

3 Hinnerup Skytteforening

141737 Lars Alstrup Nielsen A3 194/03
149120 Nicki Sgndergaard A2 192/02
86713 Kim Bo Nielsen A2 194/05
96188 Mads Rasmussen A3 197/07
Total 777117

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 136671 Cecilie Sgrensen Samsg Skytteforening 199/12
2 149381 Marie Grann Samsg Skytteforening 199/09
3 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsg Skytteforening 199/07
4 152098 lllia Bidokurov Samsg Skytteforening 197/07
5 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 196/04
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SKYDNING

ga A W N P

A W DN P

N O M bBA WODN P

ga A W N PP

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
143433 Karoline Sgndergaard

153451 Aske Schmidt
152377 Sophia Abidi

147427 Frederik Hyldekrog Sgrens..

152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
151912 Nynne Due

153993 Josephine Berth
153812 Mia Strgm Mardov
153810 Liva Strem Karlson

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
155490 Sigrid Berger

156291 Signe Sejr Kanstrup Sgnde..

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther
148554 Oliver Miller

133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen
125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann
144431 Johanne Hoxer

140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
131012 Lauge Stengaard

141156 Mads Christian Frausing
151160 Sgren Madsen

149121 Peter Sejr Kanstrup Sgnde..

131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
24825 Jane Sgnnichsen

25354 Claus Jensen
99690 Lasse T Andersen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
25362 Casper Buschbeck
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Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Ry-Emborg Skytteforening

Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

Hinnerup Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

200/12
199/13
198/09
197/08
197/06

197/06
196/08
184/02
182/02

195/08
194/01

200/11
200/06
199/12
199/11
199/11
199/06
198/05

199/07
197/05
196/06
192/03
189/00

183/01

186/02
184/02
183/01

186/01



SKYDNING

2 117047
3 130241
4 137250

Riffel, 15m
87623

67824
65536
121466
145434
25215
25234

N o ok 0N P

Riffel, 15m
1 149645

86713
149120

Riffel, 15m
1 96188

141737

Riffel, 15m
24662

24583
25302
140159
18368
116952
17330

N~ o N W R R

Riffel, 15m
18504

149065
25323
17325
144875
142308

o A M W EFE P

Riffel, 15m
1 156292

Mark Frgsig
Henrik Frgsig
Peter Dam Isaksen

- Klasse A1
Daniel Filtenborg Binder

Therese Gregersen
Martin Beertelsen
Matti Gashi Ottsen
Jeanette Snedker
Sonja Bissg

Pia Kleis

- Klasse A2
Anita M. G. Nielsen

Kim Bo Nielsen
Nicki Sgndergaard

- Klasse A3
Mads Rasmussen

Lars Alstrup Nielsen

- Klasse SE1
Kent Jeppesen

Bruno Grove Nielsen
Knud Mgller

Rene Holst

Erik Andersen

Jette Hougaard
Evan Jensen

- Klasse SE2
Anny Toft

Jesper Knoblauch
Jenny Bissg
Henning Lausten
Frans Just Mikkelsen

Sgren Stjerne Holm Jgrgen..

- Klasse FRI2
Mia Tattrup

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 136671

Cecilie Sgrensen
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Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Hinnerup Skytteforening
Hinnerup Skytteforening

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Samsg Skytteforening
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds

Randers Skyttekreds
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening

Hinnerup Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

184/02
177/00
174/00

200/13
200/11
199/13
199/07
199/04
198/07
198/06

196/06
194/05
192/02

197/07
194/03

200/13
200/13
200/11
200/10
199/07
198/06
197/06

199/10
199/10
198/08
197/04
197/04
195/03

197/06

199/13



SKYDNING
2 152377 Sophia Abidi
2 150157 Emilie Vastrup
4 149381 Marie Grann
5 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks..
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152098 Illia Bidokurov

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 155490 Sigrid Berger

153993 Josephine Berth

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
148554 Oliver Muller

133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen
140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist
144431 Johanne Hoxer

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther

a b~ WO DN PP

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
131012 Lauge Stengaard

151160 Sgren Madsen
3 152379 Willum Sejersen

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
134355 Andy Bjerregaard

25362 Casper Buschbeck
25354 Claus Jensen
99690 Lasse T Andersen

N w N R

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Al
1 25234 Pia Kleis

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse A2
1 145434 Jeanette Snedker

25215 Sonja Bissg
3 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 140159 Rene Holst

24662 Kent Jeppesen
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Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds

Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF

199/06
199/06
198/06
197/01

196/03

197/06
196/07

200/11
200/07
198/05
196/04
196/02

199/07
192/02
187/00

185/01

199/08
182/00
178/02
177/03

200/11

200/10
199/03
197/05

200/09
200/06



SKYDNING

2 24583
4 25323
4 25302
4 17330
7 149065
8 18504
9 142308
10 116952
11 18368

Bruno Grove Nielsen
Jenny Bissg

Knud Mgller

Evan Jensen

Jesper Knoblauch
Anny Toft

Sgren Stjerne Holm Jgrgen..

Jette Hougaard
Erik Andersen

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 17325

Henning Lausten
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Resultatliste
DM.kval 1.runde

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds

Randers Skyttekreds

200/06
199/06
199/06
199/06
199/03
197/08
197/05
197/02
195/04

195/05



